Jardineria - Agricola - Forestal .

BELLOTA

Marro 7520310 BELLOTA
Mango de Madera 10 Lb

marca:

modelo:
peso-de-la-cabeza:
anchura-de-la-cabeza:
altura-de-la-cabeza:
longitud-del-mango:
material-del-mango:
tipo-de-union:
material-de-la-cabeza:
diam-zona-de-agarre:

uso:

dimensiones:
peso:

Bellota
7520310
4500 g
17.9 cm
6.3 cm
80 cm
Madera
Cufia
Acero
45 mm

Utilizado para golpear y demoler distintos
materiales.

784 x 64 x 178 mm
5.23 kg
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